
Moyock Middle School 

Updated:3/27/2020 

 

Remote Learning Contact Information for MMS 

Teacher Name Grade Level/Role Office Hours 

*Minimum 2 hours 

Contact Information & Course 

Access Info 

*Include platform in which families should contact 

(Email, Google Meet, REMIND, class Dojo) 

 

Denise Agenos 

&  

Stephanie Carroll 

6th grade Social Studies Monday -Friday 
10am-12pm 

 
I check emails and 

reply  throughout the 
day. 

scarroll@currituck.k12.nc.us  

Bell 1:  k2se7tx 

Bell 2:  5ph3vbt 

Bell 3:  g3hchr5 

Bell 4:  etmv26m 

Agenos(all bells):  cnu7p2e 

Vicki Barrera School Nurse Monday-Friday 
8am-4pm 

vbarrera@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Google Classroom Code: 

bb4vcdc 

Haley Bartolotta Career Expansion 

Coordinator 

M-F 
9am-11am 

Hbartolotta@currituck.k12.nc.us 

During office hours;  

Google Meet To join the video 

meeting, click this link: 

https://meet.google.com/hwh-feap-ern 

Otherwise, to join by phone, dial 

+1 318-485-7378 and enter this 

PIN: 654 374 321# 

 

 

Tina Bundy 

 

6th grade Science  

Monday-Friday 
9:30-11:30 
1:00-1:30 

Please email me with 
any questions or 

concerns anytime. 
Realizing I will check 

emails before and after 
office hours up until 

4pm.  

tbundy@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Google Classroom Codes: 

Bell 1-clcexrh 

Bell 2-m73jfno 

Bell 3-i32yxhu 

Bell 4-y755pyu 
2i32yxhu 

yx 
 
 

mailto:scarroll@currituck.k12.nc.us
mailto:vbarrera@currituck.k12.nc.us
mailto:Hbartolotta@currituck.k12.nc.us
https://meet.google.com/hwh-feap-ern
mailto:tbundy@currituck.k12.nc.us


Jennifer Carey  6th Grade Science  Monday-Friday 

10:00am-1:00pm 

*can email me at 

anytime  

Email: 

jcarey@currituck.k12.nc.us  

Google Classroom Codes: 

Bell 1: iicg3s5 

Bell 2:glziyf3 

Bell3:huajqky 

Bell4:mryrrzx  

Remind Code-@jcarey2020 

Michele Carroll 6th grade ELA Monday- Friday 
11:00-3:00 pm 

 
You may email me with 
questions at any time.  

mcarroll@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Google Classroom Codes: 

Bell 1- ubhm3is 

Bell 2- rc3tbcx 

Bell 3- di4g26i 

Bell 4- l2pvo3z 

 

Stephanie Carroll 6th grade Social Studies Monday -Friday 
10am-12pm 

 
I check emails and 

reply  throughout the 
day. 

scarroll@currituck.k12.nc.us  

Bell 1:  k2se7tx 

Bell 2:  5ph3vbt 

Bell 3:  g3hchr5 

Bell 4:  etmv26m 

Agenos(all bells):  cnu7p2e 

 

 

 

Michelle Chambers 6th-8th grade CTE 

Business 

Monday - Friday 
1pm - 3pm 

 
I check emails and 

reply throughout the 
day 

mchambers@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Google Classroom Codes 

6-1 co4bawt 

6-2 sghsiq 

7-1 wusk4vi 

7-2 gmoetms 

8-1btaybky  

8-2 jo77feh 

 

 

 

mailto:jcarey@currituck.k12.nc.us
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Samantha Craig 6th-8th Health and PE Monday-Friday 
10:00-12:00 

 
● Email me 

anytime 

Samanthacraig@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Google Classroom Codes 

6-1 m7xbjcg 

6-2 qy6yomp 

7-1 znqiyxd 

7-1 2ouobnu 

8-1 y5ui33e 

8-2 e34ijra 

Krista Culpepper Art M, W, F 9am-11am 
 

T, Th 6pm-8pm 
 

Email me with 
questions anytime 

before 9pm 

kculpepper@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 

Google Classroom Codes: 

 

7-1 hc3riwc 

                       7-2 6lrw2q3 
6-1 cij3wep 

                       6-2 ln3qzpr 
8-1 gfgv3cl 
                       8-2 3hnqabx 

Davenport, Diane Math Coach Please send an email & 
we can set up a 

day/time for tutoring. 

Email: 

davenport@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 

Danny DeCastillia 6th-8th Health and PE Monday-Friday 
1:00pm-3:00pm 

 
I check emails 

throughout the day as 
well 

ddecastillia@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Google Classroom 6-1 bnrjh33 

Google Classroom 6-2 yvz4yeb 

Google Classroom 7-1 fipntzs 

Google Classroom 7-2  azalfeh 

Google Classroom 8-1 airfa7y 

Heather DeCastillia 7th Grade Science Monday-Friday 
9 am-12 pm 

 
 

You can email me with 
any questions 

throughout the day. 

hdecastillia@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Bell 1 Google Classroom code: 

vkopevl 

Bell 2 Google Classroom code: 

fkuvxzm 

Bell 3 Google Classtoom code: 

en54xbx 

Bell 4 Google Classroom code: 

C7fdbey 

mailto:Samanthacraig@currituck.k12.nc.us
mailto:kculpepper@currituck.k12.nc.us
mailto:davenport@currituck.k12.nc.us
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Google Meet hours will be 

established as needed...I will 

post times on Google Classroom 

and Email  

Jessica Duncan 6th-8th Grade 

 

Environmental and 

Natural Resources 

 

Plant and Animal Science 

M,W,F 9am-11am 
T,Th 6pm-8pm 

 
Please email to set up 

alternate hours or with 
any questions during 

the day. 

jduncan@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Google Voice: 252-621-2566 

7-1 Google Classroom code: 

7q7yhsd 

7-2 Google Classroom code: 

2tl32dj 

6-1 Google Classroom code: 

rqjrdop 

6-2 Google Classroom code: 

ve3rqvx 

8-1 Google Classroom code: 

bnf2s5s 

8-2 Google Classroom 

code:5t7fhuq 

Megan Frazier 6th - 8th Grade 

Business and Marketing 

Monday - Friday 
10 am - 1 pm 

meganfrazier@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Google Classroom 

Exploring Careers E1: flfj7nv 

Exploring Careers E2 7o4ziuk 

Exploring Business E1:pnxhwcx 

Exploring Business E2: 4s6t6d6 

CS Discoveries E1: qap3ctj 

CS Discoveries E2: ktla3wv 

Karen Gardner EC Math Grades 6-8 Monday-Friday 
 9 a.m - 11 a.m 

*Students and parents 
may contact me 
anytime outside of these 
hours as well as needed. 

Karengardner@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 

Google Classroom Codes 

Bell 1 - 7th/8th grade Math- t3u32vt 

Bell 4- 6th grade Math - 2143tut 

 

Deborah Gorza Assistant Principal Monday-Friday dgorza@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 

mailto:jduncan@currituck.k12.nc.us
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Michelle Grimm 8th Grade Social Studies Monday-Friday 
10am-2pm 

mgrimm@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Remind: mgrimm19 

 

Google Classroom Codes: 

Bell 1: rw2wedm 

Bell 2: vkhwoxy 

Bell 3: dpqofmw 

Bell 4: debexnh 

Karen Guzinski 7th Grade Math Monday - Friday 
10:00-11:30 
1:00-2:30 

 
Please email any time 

with questions or to set 
up alternate hours. 

kguzinski@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Google Classroom 

Bell 1- d5t3ihw 

Bell 2- rtzkhou 

Bell 3- 5kmxepi 

Bell 4- hmax6be 

Katherine Harrison Self-Contained grades 

6-8 

Monday through 

Friday 9 to 11 am 

 

Please do not 

hesitate to 

contact me 

anytime. 

kharrison@currituck.k12.nc

.us 

Google Classroom codes: 

Writing Class - thcdo6c 

Life Skills Class - tkadwzn 

Math Class - xcduifb 

ELA Class - rspvn6b 

Curtis Horne 7th Grade Social Studies Monday-Friday 
8 am-9 am 

11:00 am-12 pm 
 

Email anytime and I 
will get back to you as 

soon as I can 

Teacher email: 

chorne@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 

Google Classroom Codes: 

Bell 1: 76vxubi 

Bell 2: ifbd327 

Bell 3: wqvxod5 

Bell 4: 4oeqjwu 

Laura Hughes 6th grade Math Mon-Fri 
10-2 

Please use Remind101 
or email with questions 

lhughes@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Google Classroom Codes: 

Bell 1:hmzc5sv 

Bell 2: shl2li5 

mailto:mgrimm@currituck.k12.nc.us
mailto:kguzinski@currituck.k12.nc.us
mailto:kharrison@currituck.k12.nc.us
mailto:kharrison@currituck.k12.nc.us
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any time during school 
hours. 

Bell 3: 2apz3jx 

Bell 4: ywwamhg 

Chelsey Jatau School Counselor Monday-Friday 
8 am- 9 am 
1 pm- 3 pm 

cjatau@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Google Classroom Codes:  

FOR Club- qnbt6ir 

Class of 2024- zzic5cf 

Class of 2025- ulthu25 

Class of 2026- cx4mvqh 

Chelsea Kovach 8th Grade Math 

Math 1 

Monday - Friday  
10am -2pm 

 
Also see D. Davenport 

 
Google meet link  

Math 1: hnfhbfd 
Bell 2: 4tugtmn 
Bell 3: tlobnfo 
Bell 4: hkirk24 
ckovach@currituck.k12.nc.us 
 
Math 1 Remind: 
www.remind.com/join/math1mms 
 
8th Grade Math Remind (Joint Team 
Remind): mgrimm19 

 

 

Mrs. Lamb 

&  

Jessica R. Spreder 

8th Grade English Monday -Friday 
9:30 - 1:30 

I will be communicating 
by Remind and email 
throughout the day.  

jspreder@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Google Classroom Codes: 

Lamb: 

Bell 1- qvbp2fu 

Bell 2- 6knxchx 

Bell 3- ubvwoth 

Bell 4- isj7cza 

 

Remind: mgrimm19 (joint with team) 

 

Spreder: 

Bell 1- iebanjb 

Bell 2- twp5w43 

Bell 3- 7v7lfca 

Bell 4- oxpjtok 

 

Remind: @jspred 

mailto:cjatau@currituck.k12.nc.us
http://meet.google.com/smq-ryvc-dfq
mailto:ckovach@currituck.k12.nc.us
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Lisa Lane 

 

8th grade social studies Monday-Friday 

12:30-2:30 

llane@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Remind Information (can 

text me): 

https://www.mrslanesclass.

com/remind-information 

Sarah Levin Band  Monday - Friday 
10am-1pm 

 

Please email me with 
any questions during 

the day!  

slevin@currituck.k12.nc.us 

7-1 Google Classroom code: 6neip5i 

7-2 Google Classroom code: c7qcyzg 

6-1 Google Classroom code: upcqraa 

6-2 Google Classroom code:jinotjp  

8-1 Google Classroom code:a7zs5hi 

8-2 Google classroom code:366xfm5 

 

Brian Markwood EC ELA Grades 6 - 8 Monday - Friday 
8:00AM - 2:00PM 

 
Please email me to set 

up any additional times 

bmarkwood@currituck.k12.nc.u

s 

 

Google Classroom 6th/7th ELA: 

6auxhy2 

 

Google Classroom 8th ELA:  

6cmdkba 

 

Google Meet will be used for IEP 

meetings as well as regular 

interactions with students 

 

 

 

Betty McLeod 8th Grade Math; Math 1; 

Math 2 

Monday-Friday 
10am -2pm 

bmcleod@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Remind Links: 

Bell 1: 

 https://www.remind.com/join/2abde6 

Bell 2: 

https://www.remind.com/join/daisy19-20 

mailto:llane@currituck.k12.nc.us
https://www.mrslanesclass.com/remind-information
https://www.mrslanesclass.com/remind-information
mailto:slevin@currituck.k12.nc.us
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https://www.remind.com/join/daisy19-20


Bell 3: 

https://www.remind.com/join/daisy19-20 

Bell 4: 

https://www.remind.com/join/daisy-20 

 Google Classroom Codes:  

Bell 1: 7yyk2fr 

Bell 2: 3ecyofl 

Bell 3: ce45n2e 

Bell 4: zkczkvw 

Wendy Midgett 7th Grade ELA Monday-Friday 
10:00 am-1:00 pm 

 
I will also check my 

emails throughout the 
day. 

wmidgett@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Google Classroom Codes: 

Bell 1:  ypouon5 

Bell 2:  lqxhccp 

Bell 3: mt45dtz 

Bell 4: rnugclr 

Jaron Moore School TA Monday - Friday 
9:00 - 11:00 

jmoore@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 

Deni Pickell 7th Grade Science Monday-Friday 
10am-12pm* 
 
  
*Students and parents 
may contact me 
anytime outside of these 
hours as well as needed. 
 

dpickell@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Google Classroom Code  

Bell 1-4f5z7vi 

Google Classroom Code 

 Bell 2-lc7hxtf 
Google Classroom Code 

                        Bell 3-osgim7z 

Google Classroom Code  

                        Bell 4-qr6mtuo 

 

Google Meet hours will be 

established as needed. I will post 

times on Google Classroom.  

 

 

Jennifer Powell 7th Grades Math Monday - Friday 
10:00 - 11:30 
1:00 - 2:30 

jpowell@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Google Class Codes: 

Bell 1 - ydw45cu 

https://www.remind.com/join/daisy19-20
https://www.remind.com/join/daisy-20
mailto:wmidgett@currituck.k12.nc.us
mailto:jmoore@currituck.k12.nc.us
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mailto:jpowell@currituck.k12.nc.us


I will be checking my 
email throughout the 

day. 

Bell 2 - k5lnkiy 

Bell 3 - mcbeeks 

Bell 4 - aixr7mb 

Dr Anne Radke Principal Monday-Friday aradke@currituck.k12.nc.us 

 

Judi Renner Library Media 

Coordinator 

Monday-Friday 
7am-9am 

jrenner@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Kristina Riley-Diaz 6th/7th Spanish & 

Spanish 1 

Monday - Friday 
8:00am - 10:00am  

kriley@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Edmodo and email for all 

students 

Remind 6th/7th @c3a1db 

Remind 8th @1span8th 

Jennifer Robinson 6-8 Fit Living 

8 Health & PE 

Monday-Friday 
9am-12pm 

 
Please email me with 

any questions or 
concerns before, during 

or after office hours. 

jrobinson@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Remind 7th grade: Fit Living 7th grade 
@742978 

Remind 6th grade: Fit Living 6th grade 
@be4ecb 

Remind 8th grade: Fit Living 8th grade 
@gfh4d8 

Remind 8th grade PE: PE 8th grade 
@pemms2020 

 
7-1 Google Classroom code: uedipfq 

7-2 Google Classroom code: 6ydu2nf 

6-1 Google Classroom code: q5dgm45 

6-2 Google Classroom code: hhiwo4h 

8-1 Google Classroom code: hbl4qts 

8-2 Google Classroom code: qnng5pw 

 

 

 

 

Jessica R. Spreder 

 

& 

 

Mrs. Lamb 

8th Grade English Monday -Friday 
9:30 - 1:30 

I will be communicating 
by Remind and email 
throughout the day.  

jspreder@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Google Classroom Codes: 

Lamb: 

Bell 1- qvbp2fu 

Bell 2- 6knxchx 

Bell 3- ubvwoth 

mailto:aradke@currituck.k12.nc.us
mailto:kriley@currituck.k12.nc.us
mailto:jrobinson@currituck.k12.nc.us
mailto:jspreder@currituck.k12.nc.us


Bell 4- isj7cza 

 

Remind: mgrimm19 (joint with team) 

 

Spreder: 

Bell 1- iebanjb 

Bell 2- twp5w43 

Bell 3- 7v7lfca 

Bell 4- oxpjtok 

Remind: @jspred 

Dennis G. Thomas 7th Grade Social Studies Monday-Friday 
9:00AM thru 11:00AM 

2:00P  to 3:00PM 
I will also be checking 
my email throughout 

the day. 

dthomas@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Bell 1: juwvt7m 

Bell 2: 4fva326 

Bell 3: os7p7mx 

Bell 4: xb2aeqf 

Victoria Turner 8th Grade Science 

Earth Science 

Monday-Friday 
10:00am-2:00pm 

 
 
 

I do check emails 
throughout the day 

though 

vturner@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Remind: mgrimm19 

 

Google classroom codes:  

Bell 1 8th Sci:  ypmuegm 

Bell 2 8th Sci:  vpbsupk  

Bell 3 Earth Sci:    hw5vjwf 

Bell 4 8th Sci:  kzmnmjg 

 

Emily Veazey 6th grade Math Monday-Friday 
10am-1pm 

 
Please email or use 

Remind101 if needed at 
anytime 

eveazey@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Google Classroom: 

Bell 1- qb22kai 

Bell 2- 3hx3rjn 

Bell 3- nstbth2 

Bell 4- xv6d2mc 

Lynetti Warden 8th i Grade Science Monday-Friday 
10am -2pm 

lwarden@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Remind Links: 

Bell 1: www.remind.com/join/warden1 

Bell 2: www.remind.com/join/warden2 

mailto:vturner@currituck.k12.nc.us
mailto:eveazey@currituck.k12.nc.us
mailto:lwarden@currituck.k12.nc.us
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Bell 3: www.remind.com/join/warden3 

Bell 4: www.remind.com/join/warden4 

  

Google Classroom Codes:  

Bell 1: rsck007rsckoo7 

Bell 2: cpipesn 

Bell 3: aaefa64 

Bell 4: omjjfmo 

 

 

 

Brittany Welborn 6th Grade ELA Monday-Friday 
10:00 am-1:00 pm 

bwelborn@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Google Classroom: 

Bell 1: c3dkxjd 

Bell 2: mvykqx5 

Bell 3: kcf5uy4 

Bell 4: tq4tjes 

Pamela White 7th Grade ELA Monday-Friday 
1:00 - 3:00pm 

 
Feel free to email at any 

time as I will be 
checking my emails 
throughout the day. 

pwhite@currituck.k12.nc.us 

Google Classroom Codes: 

 

Bell 1: o7c232a 

Bell 2: eebuimr 

Bell 3: xfltdae 

Bell 4: meksv6v 
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